


SPECIAL DEDICATION
NAME OF ENTIRE COMPLEX NAMING                             
SOCIAL HALL                                                                  
EXTERIOR COURTYARD                                              
CHILDREN’S PLAYGROUND                                      
KITCHENETTE 
NETILAH STATION IN SOCIAL HALL                                                 
MECHITZA FOR SOCIAL HALL                                                           
BRIT MILAH CHAIR 
CHANDELIERS IN MAIN SANCTUARY (2)            

MEZUZOT
MAIN ENTRY
SYNAGOGUE ENTRY
SOCIAL HALL
MEZUZAH (36)                                                                       

$1,000,000 
$360,000 
$100,000 
$50,000 
$26,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 

$10,000 
$5,000 
$3,600 
$2,600 each

$126,000 
$100,000 
$50,000 
$26,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 each
$6,000 each
$5,000 
$3,600 each
$2,600 each
$2,600 each

$100,000 
$30,000 

$50,000 
$26,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$5,000 each

$50,000 
$36,000 each
$10,000 
$6,000 
$5,000 

DAILY SANCTUARY
NAMING OF DAILY SANCTUARY -  SOLD
HECHAL (TORAH ARK) 
TEVA                                      
COHEN NETILAH STATION - SOLD
TREE OF LIFE - SOLD                                                         
DECORATIVE WINDOWS (2)                     
SIDE DOORS (3)
DIGITAL DISPLAY SCREEN
GROUP OF 10 CHAIRS (10)
MECHITZA (10)                                                               
PRAYER TABLE (20)

MIDRASH 
LIBRARY - SOLD
STUDY ROOM (2) - SOLD                                                 

MIKVEH - MEN’S AND LADIES’
NAME OF MIKVEH BUILDING - SOLD
RECEPTION AREA LADIES MIKVEH                              
BERACHOT SIGN - LADIES’ MIKVEH
DISH MIKVEH
LADIES’ PRIVATE CHAMBER (4)

LOBBY / OFFICES
RABBI’S OFFICE                                                            
SYNAGOGUE OFFICE (2)- SOLD                                         
ENTRANCE DOOR TO DAILY SYNAGOGUE
ENTRY DOOR                                                                
LOBBY AREA           


